
HKICPA Golf Interest Group (Non-tournament)
2015/16 Activity Plan (venues and dates subject to change)

Objective: To hold different kinds of activities to attract novices and 
beginners, and to provide opportunities to players without or with little
playing experience to enjoy golfing on golf courses with other members.

September 2015 - December 2015 January 2016 - May 2016

Event Event Event Event Event Event
Date Venue Type Date Venue Type
Saturdays/ Tbc (driving Lessons by Sat 16 Jan PH Golf day 8
Sundays Sep ranges) f-l golf pros Mon 25 Jan KSC Golf day 9
Mon 21 Sep KSC Golf day 1 Sat 9, 16 SCAA Lessons

Sat 3, 10, SCAA Lessons 23 & 30 Jan (Introduction & Intermediate)

17 & 24 Oct (Introduction & Intermediate) Sat 20 Feb KSC Lesson
Sat 10 Oct KSC Lesson (Driver & Woods)

(Advanced Short Games) Sat 27 Feb PH Golf day 10

Sat 24 Oct PH Golf day 2 Sat 12 Mar KSC Practice

Sat 31 Oct, SCAA Lessons (Play with a pro on golf course)
7, 14, 21 Nov (Introduction & Intermediate) Wed 16 Mar PIR Golf day 11
Sat 7 Nov CWBGCC Golf day 3 Saturdays/ Tbc (driving Lessons by
Wed, 18 Nov PIR Golf Day 4 Sundays Mar ranges) f-l golf pros

Sat 21 Nov KSC Practice Sat 9 Apr KSC Lesson 

(Play with a pro on golf course) (Advanced Short Game)

Sat 28 Nov, SCAA Lessons Sun-Mon PIR Golf day 12 & 13**
5, 12, 19 Dec (Introduction & Intermediate) 24-25 Apr

Sun-Mon PIR Golf day 5 & 6** Sat 7 May KSC Lesson
6-7 Dec (Driver & Woods)
Mon 21 Dec KSC Golf day 7 Mon 16 May KSC Golf day 14

Saturdays/ Tbc (driving Lessons by
Sundays Dec ranges) f-l golf pros

**Overnight golf trips (2 days, 1 night)

Note: No activities are planned between June and August because of the hot, humid, unstable
weather.

Legend:
KSC = JC Kau Sai Chau Public Golf Course (Practice Ranges/South & East Course)
CWBGCC = Clearwater Bay Golf & Country Club Executive 9-Hole Course
PIR = Palm Island Resort (China)
PH = Phoenix Hill Golf Club (China)
SCAA = South China Atheletic Association driving range
f-l golf pros = free lance golf pros


